FAITH FORMATION SCHEDULE
2019 - 2020

Grades 1-5: 4:45 PM - 5:45PM
Grades 6- 8: 6:30 PM —-7:45 PM
High School: 7:00 PM - 8:30 PM

September 4 — No class/ In — Service
September 11 — Family Mass, 6pm
September 18 — Class

September 25 — Class

October 2 —Class

October 9 —Class

October 16 — No Class

October 23 — No Class / In — Service
October 30— Class

November 6 — Class

November 13 — Class

November 20 — Class

November 27 — No class/Thanksgiving

December 4 — Class

December 11 — Class

December 18 — Family Mass, 6pm
December 25 — No Class/Christmas

January 1 — No Class
January 8 — Class
January 15 - Class
January 22 —Class
January 29 — Class

February 5 — Class

February 12 — No Class / In—service
February 19 — Class

February 26 — Ash Wednesday Mass, 6pm

March 4 — Class

March 11 — Class
March 18 — Class
March 25 — Class

April 1 —Class

April 8 — Class

April 15 — Family Mass, 5:30pm
Catechist Cookout

First Reconciliation / Communion Parent Meetings: Sunday, October 6™ at 10:45am or Thursday, October 10" at 6pm
Parish Center

First Reconciliation: Saturday, November 9" at 10am in Kimberly or Tuesday, November 12" at 6:30pm in Darboy

First Communion Retreats: Saturday, March 21° and March 28"; 9am — 12pm

Eighth Grade Retreat: Wednesday, March 18", 6:30pm — 8:30pm

First Communion: Saturday, April 25 Sunday, April 26
Saturday, May 2 Sunday, May 3
TUITION
Parish member: $120.00 per student

First Communion fee: $35.00
8" Grade Retreat fee: $15.00

Out-of-Parish tuition:  $225.00 per student



